
Nordost 2016/17

Kreisliga Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 

05.05.2017 
 

20:00
20:00  00070060

7
8

Die Schaupieler Hof
Schützenhalle Hof

UpStairs Naila
Diners 23 Naila

W
6:4

Fri. 
 

19.05.2017 
 

20:00
20:00

9
10

Die Schaupieler Hof
UpStairs Naila

Schützenhalle Hof
Diners 23 Naila

W
4:6

Fri. 02.06.2017 20:00  00070080 11 Diners 23 Naila Die Schaupieler Hof W
Fri. 16.06.2017 22:00  00070060 v 12 Schützenhalle Hof UpStairs Naila 7:3

Hallenverzeichnis

Schützenhalle Hof
Karolinenstr. 7, 95028 Hof

09070080 Diners 23
Selbitzer Berg 23, 95119 Naila
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